Parcel APN
4-67-18
4-67-19
4-67-16
4-67-17
4-67-15
4-109-19
4-67-14
4-81-7
4-79-10
4-81-8
4-109-2
4-109-3
4-67-16
4-67-18
4-67-17
4-67-15
4-67-14
4-81-7
4-67-19
4-81-8
4-81-9
4-109-19
4-79-3
4-109-2
4-109-3
4-79-10
4-81-9
4-79-4
4-79-3
4-67-2
4-79-9-1

Name

BOOKER KEANNA & LEON JR ETAL
BOOKER KENNETH & PATSY R
CHEVRON U S A INC
CHEVRON U S AINC
CHEVRON U S A INC

COMMON AREA FOR PM 8218
DRACHMA HOUSING, INC
FOSTER JESSIE

FRANKEL MARTIN J TR & KIM L
GEBRESELASSIE YIKAALO TR

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

SHEPPARD ROBERT R TR
WHITE TAMERA E & TAMERA E
WRIGHT RICHARD

YOUNG WALTER R & YVONNE

StreetAddress

743 OAKLAND AVE
743 OAKLAND AVE

PO BOX 285
PO BOX 285
PO BOX 285

525 UNIVERSITY AVE
2220 OXFORD ST

1435 9TH ST
PO BOX 23813

1825 POGGI ST
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF (1619 HARRISON ST
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF (600 CALIFORNIA ST
800 CENTER ST
818 CENTER ST

CENTER ST
8TH ST
1428 8TH ST

819 CENTER ST
826 CENTER ST

1454 8TH ST
1464 8TH ST
1431 8TH ST
1473 8TH ST
1400 7TH ST
1432 7TH ST

723 CENTER ST

PO BOX 29571
1463 8TH ST

18631 W CAVENDISH

1439 9TH ST

ZION FIRST CHURCH OF GOD IN CHRIST1451 8TH ST

Unit

705

308A

900

371

City

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
HOUSTON TX
HOUSTON TX
HOUSTON TX

PALO ALTO CA

BERKELEY CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
ALAMEDA CA
OAKLAND CA

SAN FRANCISCO CA

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

CASTRO VALLEY CA

OAKLAND CA
OAKLAND CA

Zip

94611
94611
77001
77001
77001
94301
94704
94607
94623
94501
94612
94108
94607
94607
94607
94607
94607
94607
94607
94607
94607
94606
94607
94607
94607
94607
94604
94607
94552
94607
94607



Zip_4
6215
6215
0285
0285
0285
1921
1389
1907
0813
1871
3307
2706

9571
1960
1736
1907
1960
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